



**CHANGE ORDER**  
 NORTH DAKOTA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  
 ABANDONED MINE LANDS  
 SFN 19942 (5-93)

Project	2012 Exploratory Drilling
Contractor	T&C Drilling
Original Contract Amount	\$170,500
Date	7-31-2012

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 0011

NO.	ITEM OF WORK	UNIT	ORIG. QUAN.	QUAN. + OR -	UNIT PRICE	INCREASE AMOUNT	DECREASE AMOUNTS
-	Convert Force Acct money into additional casing footage  Converts \$120. from Force Acct into 40' of casing						
<b>TOTALS:</b>							

Explanation and/or sketch of change:

Net Increase or Decrease to Date	\$0
Projected Contract Final Cost to Date	\$170,500

AML Project Manager	Tom Oswald
Date	7-31-12
Contractor	Charles Henders
Date	7-31-12

**NOTE:** No increase or decrease of work is authorized unless this change order is signed by both parties prior to start or elimination of such work.

WHITE - Contractor      PINK - Administrative      BLUE - Project Manager      CANARY - Agency